Reception: Uffizi February 13, 2025
BU1
PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Uffizi Reception
February 13, 2025
Reception: Uffizi February 13, 2025
BU2
Design: UffiziReception: Archinet

Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
¬  Includes locks.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Ship COM materials and memo samples to:
TUOHY Furniture Corporation
P1 Upholstery Receiving
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, MN 55923
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Backsplashes Flush 12.4h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash12.4  24w CSFB.24 0.75 423 CSGB.24 1189 CSHB.24 1269
GalBacksplash12.4  30w CSFB.30 0.75 434 CSGB.30 1328 CSHB.30 1431
GalBacksplash12.4  36w CSFB.36 1.25 441 CSGB.36 1465 CSHB.36 1589
GalBacksplash12.4  42w CSFB.42 1.25 449 CSGB.42 1601 CSHB.42 1744
GalBacksplash12.4  48w CSFB.48 1.5 753 CSGB.48 1736 CSHB.48 1898
GalBacksplash12.4  54w CSFB.54 1.75 788 CSGB.54 1877 CSHB.54 2057
GalBacksplash12.4  60w CSFB.60 1.75 824 CSGB.60 2014 CSHB.60 2219
GalBacksplash12.4  66w CSFB.66 2 859 CSGB.66 2153 CSHB.66 2379
• GalBacksplash12.4  72w CSFB.72 2.25 897 CSGB.72 2289 CSHB.72 2536
GalBacksplash12.4  78w CSFB.78 2.25 932 CSGB.78 2424 CSHB.78 2691
GalBacksplash12.4  84w CSFB.84 2.5 968 CSGB.84 2564 CSHB.84 2853
GalBacksplash12.4  90w CSFB.90 2.75 1003 CSGB.90 2703 CSHB.90 3010
Flush/TransTop 11.5h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash11.5  24w CSFC.24 0.75 423 CSGC.24 1131 CSHC.24 1212
GalBacksplash11.5  30w CSFC.30 0.75 434 CSGC.30 1263 CSHC.30 1365
GalBacksplash11.5  36w CSFC.36 1.25 441 CSGC.36 1392 CSHC.36 1514
GalBacksplash11.5  42w CSFC.42 1.25 449 CSGC.42 1526 CSHC.42 1670
GalBacksplash11.5  48w CSFC.48 1.5 753 CSGC.48 1651 CSHC.48 1815
GalBacksplash11.5  54w CSFC.54 1.75 788 CSGC.54 1782 CSHC.54 1970
GalBacksplash11.5  60w CSFC.60 1.75 824 CSGC.60 1913 CSHC.60 2117
GalBacksplash11.5  66w CSFC.66 2 859 CSGC.66 2043 CSHC.66 2268
• GalBacksplash11.5  72w CSFC.72 2.25 897 CSGC.72 2174 CSHC.72 2418
GalBacksplash11.5  78w CSFC.78 2.25 932 CSGC.78 2302 CSHC.78 2568
GalBacksplash11.5  84w CSFC.84 2.5 968 CSGC.84 2436 CSHC.84 2723
GalBacksplash11.5  90w CSFC.90 2.75 1003 CSGC.90 2566 CSHC.90 2873
Bypass 13.4h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash13.4  24w CSFD.24 0.75 423 CSGD.24 1247 CSHD.24 1330
GalBacksplash13.4  30w CSFD.30 0.75 434 CSGD.30 1393 CSHD.30 1496
GalBacksplash13.4  36w CSFD.36 1.25 441 CSGD.36 1538 CSHD.36 1662
GalBacksplash13.4  42w CSFD.42 1.25 449 CSGD.42 1683 CSHD.42 1827
GalBacksplash13.4  48w CSFD.48 1.5 753 CSGD.48 1825 CSHD.48 1988
GalBacksplash13.4  54w CSFD.54 1.75 788 CSGD.54 1972 CSHD.54 2155
GalBacksplash13.4  60w CSFD.60 1.75 824 CSGD.60 2114 CSHD.60 2319
GalBacksplash13.4  66w CSFD.66 2 859 CSGD.66 2262 CSHD.66 2484
• GalBacksplash13.4  72w CSFD.72 2.25 897 CSGD.72 2406 CSHD.72 2653
GalBacksplash13.4  78w CSFD.78 2.25 932 CSGD.78 2547 CSHD.78 2814
GalBacksplash13.4  84w CSFD.84 2.5 968 CSGD.84 2690 CSHD.84 2977
GalBacksplash13.4  90w CSFD.90 2.75 1003 CSGD.90 2836 CSHD.90 3145
Bypass/TransTop 12.5h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash12.5  24w CSFE.24 0.75 423 CSGE.24 1215 CSHE.24 1298
GalBacksplash12.5  30w CSFE.30 0.75 434 CSGE.30 1353 CSHE.30 1455
GalBacksplash12.5  36w CSFE.36 1.25 441 CSGE.36 1494 CSHE.36 1617
GalBacksplash12.5  42w CSFE.42 1.25 449 CSGE.42 1638 CSHE.42 1781
GalBacksplash12.5  48w CSFE.48 1.5 753 CSGE.48 1773 CSHE.48 1938
GalBacksplash12.5  54w CSFE.54 1.75 788 CSGE.54 1913 CSHE.54 2095
GalBacksplash12.5  60w CSFE.60 1.75 824 CSGE.60 2054 CSHE.60 2259
GalBacksplash12.5  66w CSFE.66 2 859 CSGE.66 2196 CSHE.66 2420
• GalBacksplash12.5  72w CSFE.72 2.25 897 CSGE.72 2333 CSHE.72 2579
GalBacksplash12.5  78w CSFE.78 2.25 932 CSGE.78 2473 CSHE.78 2738
GalBacksplash12.5  84w CSFE.84 2.5 968 CSGE.84 2613 CSHE.84 2900
GalBacksplash12.5  90w CSFE.90 2.75 1003 CSGE.90 2756 CSHE.90 3063
! Notes:
COM yds required is for qty = 1; for multiple panels divide yds shown by 2 and round up to next full yard.
COM Fabrics must be pre-approved. Inquire with Customer Service regarding graded-in Partnership fabrics.
Backsplashes cannot run into a corner in instances where a Transaction Top is used on one side only.

Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
¬  Includes locks.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Privacy Screen 1.2w 11.5h Wood1 Wood1/Magnet Framed BPGlass Fr.BPGlass/Mag
Privacy Screen 24 CSAA.24 1162 CSAB.24 1242 CSBA.24 1521 CSBB.24 1601
Privacy Screen 30 CSAA.30 1237 CSAB.30 1339 CSBA.30 1694 CSBB.30 1797
Privacy Screen 36 CSAA.36 1308 CSAB.36 1434 CSBA.36 1864 CSBB.36 1986
! Notes:
Privacy Screens situate proud of the back panel, for ease of cord pass-through.
Both Wood1 and BPGlass screens have an MBN Brushed Nickel frame.
Cubby Manager w     9d    11.5h MRBAS
• Cubby Manager 48 48 CSCM.48 2469
Cubby Manager 54 54 CSCM.54 2520
Cubby Manager 60 60 CSCM.60 2571
Cubby Manager 66 66 CSCM.66 2626
Cubby Manager 72 72 CSCM.72 2678
Cubby Manager 78 78 CSCM.78 2717
Cubby Manager 84 84 CSCM.84 2746
Cubby Manager 90 90 CSCM.90 2892
! Notes:
Place Cubby Managers on any work surface, with or without a Transaction Top; back is unfinished.
Shelf and dividers are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint.
Transaction Tops w     11.75d Wood1 BP Glass
GalleryTop 36 40 CSTT.36 1370 CSGT.36 1786
GalleryTop 42 46 CSTT.42 1539 CSGT.42 2018
GalleryTop 48 52 CSTT.48 1584 CSGT.48 2262
GalleryTop 54 58 CSTT.54 1647 CSGT.54 2499
• GalleryTop 60 64 CSTT.60 1712 CSGT.60 2733
GalleryTop 66 70 CSTT.66 1773 CSGT.66 2973
• GalleryTop 72 76 CSTT.72 1825 CSGT.72 3212
GalleryTop 78 82 CSTT.78 1861 CSGT.78 3448
GalleryTop 84 88 CSTT.84 1886 CSGT.84 3688
GalleryTop 90 94 CSTT.90 2021 CSGT.90 3927
! Notes:
Wood1 tops are 0.75-in thick; glass tops are 0.5-in thick with a 0.5-in subtop.
Wall Hutch Adaptor Kit Spacer and Finished Top w    15d   0.5h
Wall Hutch Kit 36 36 CSHA.36 809
Wall Hutch Kit 54 54 CSHA.54 1094
Wall Hutch Kit 60 60 CSHA.60 1189
Wall Hutch Kit 72 72 CSHA.72 1377
Wall Hutch Kit 90 90 CSHA.90 1638
! Notes:
Adapts Uffizi Private Office Wall Hutches/Shelving and Wall Hutches/Cabinet Doors to work surface height.
Reception: Uffizi February 13, 2025
BU7